
Regulation 14 Consultees 

Statutory 

WDBC – Mandy Goddard, neighbourhood.planning@swdevon.gov.uk  

Natural England, consultations@naturalengland.org.uk;  

Environment agency, SPDC@environment-agency.gov.uk;  

 

Historic England David.Stuart@HistoricEngland.org.uk 

 

Devon County – Highways, Education, Footpaths 

Mid Devon District 

South West Water 

National Rivers Authority 

CPRE  

New Devon CCG 

Devon & Cornwall Police 

Devon Fire & Rescue 

Councillor Louise Watts, cllr.louise.watts@westdevon.gov.uk 

Councillor Lois Samuels cllr.lois.samuels@westdevon.gov.uk 

Councillor James McInnis 

Mel Stride MP mel.stride.mp@parliament.uk 

Local Organisations 

NT Community Primary School, 

Okehampton College 

St Peters, npweldon@gmail.com 

 Lakeway Church 

North Street Chapel  

Diocese of Exeter 

Town Hall Committee – Annette Ponsford 

Bowling Club, g.denham78@btinternet.com 

Rugby Club  

Football Club , janesimons368@btinternet.com 

ANTS, nigel-ro@tiscali.co.uk 
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Environmental trust, lakewayfilters@aol.com 

WI,  

Beavers, Cubs, Scouts, Rainbows, Brownies, Guides,  

Royal British Legion 

Youth & Community Centre lakewayfilters@aol.com 

Medical Centre michellefreeburn@nhs.net 

Mill Partnership woollenmill@btinternet.com 

Local Businesses  

Gregory’s,  

Arla, 

 Vital pets,  

Post Office,  

Kirsty’s Cafe,  

Spar,  

Pharmacy, northtawton.pharmacy@nhs.net 

International Take away,  

Pets’ parlour,  

Sew Vintage,  

Angels Hairdresser 

Hairdresser 

DARE,   

Dentists,  

Vets,  

The Railway Inn  

The White Hart  

The Copper Key 

The Fountain 

North St Garage  

Fore St Garage kevin.hodge@btinternet.com 

Bloggs Garage info@bloggsgarage.biz 

CH Jones & Son, Blacksmith  



Graylings.   

T & M Supplies 

Geoff Cawse geoffcawse@fmds.co.uk 

Burridge Printers peter@burridgeprinters.co.uk 

Ashridge info@ashridge-court.co.uk 

Nichols Nymet House  mandpgoodman@outlook.com 

Developers & land owners 

Wain Homes,  

SWW/Bell Cornwell, aroberts@bell-cornwell.co.uk 

Millwoods,  

Bob Barratt b.barrett@jabnet.uk.com 

Others 

Neighbouring Parishes – Sampford Courtney, Bondleigh, Spreyton, S Tawton, Hamlets 

Eastern Links Parishes – as above mail@okehamptonhamlets-pc.gov.uk 

Bow, Zeal Monochorum, Okehampton Town 

 

 


